
Urban Representatives 2010 
 
District 1 
Jerry Lynn 
602 North Hutchinson 
Pine Bluff, AR 71613 
Phone: 870-267-0133 
Cell: 870-718-7611 
jerry.lynn@arkansas.gov 
 
District 2 
Betty Watkins 
P.O. Box 134 
Dierks, AR. 71833  
Phone: 870-286-2139  
Cell: 870-828-0857 (personal) 
Betty.watkins@arkansas.gov 
 
District 3 South 
John Pressgrove 
P.O. Box 1225 
Stuttgart, AR  72160 
Phone: 870-673-2851 (fax) 
john.pressgrove@arkansas.gov 
Phone:  870-256-5073 (personal) 
 
District 3 North 
Tom Lindsey 
Po Box 17087 
Jonesboro, AR 72403 
thomas.lindsey@arkansas.gov  
870-932-2251  
870-761-6513 
 
District 4 
Douglas Cherry 
11752 Highway 71 
Fouke, AR. 71837 
douglas.cherry@arkansas.gov 
Phone: 870-653-6747 
Cell:     903-293-3591 
 
District 5 
Tommy Davis 
5047 Hwy 7 North 
Hot Springs, AR. 71909 
Phone: 501-984-5733 
Cell:     501-337-3155 
chad.noles@arkansas.gov 
 
District 6 
Chuck Primeaux 
PO Box 313 
Dover, AR 72837-0313 
Phone: 479-968-0895 
Cell: 479-214-3972 
chuck.primeaux@arkansas.gov 
 
 
 

District 7 (West) 
Scott Noble 
11600 Short Road 
Bentonville, AR  72712 
Phone:  479-795-0077  
Cell:      479-531-4360 
Scott.noble@arkansas.gov    
 
District 7 (East) 
Mike Mowery 
PO Box 1290 
Mountain View, AR 72560 
Phone: 870-269-3439 
Cell:     870-214-0034 
Pager:  800-825-7245 PIN#94799 
michael.mowery@arkansas.gov 
 
District 8 
Kenny Smothers 
#1 Forestry Road 
Batesville, AR  72501 
Phone: 870-793-2446  
Cell:     870-613-1939 
kenneth.smothers@arkansas.gov 
 
District 9 
Kenneth Coley 
PO Box 664 
101 E. Searcy Street 
Kensett, AR 72082 
Phone: 501-742-5446   
Cell:     501-207-1458 
kenneth.coley@arkansas.gov 
 
Partnership Coordinator 
John Slater 
257 Blakely Camp Road 
Jessieville, AR  71949 
Phone: 501-984-5867  
Cell:     501-580-9609 
Home:  501-623-4729  
FAX:    984-5733 (call ahead) 
john.slater@arkansas.gov/john.slater@cablelynx.com 


